ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :
VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO
Date :
Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

100% Pre-Payment
Ship Date
5/22/2025
Ship Via
CustomerLabel
INCOTERM
EXWORKS
AWB
881346684509
Total
Balance Due
Payments/Credits
10266 Foothill Blvd. • Lake View Terrace, CA 91342 • Tel: 818-232-7000 • info@medtronusa.com
Item Description Qty Rate Amount
IT-093-1120T-FF Insertion Tube, Ø9.3mm, 1120mm, Gastroscope with Fitting, Fujinon PREMIUM  2  319.44  638.88
IT-098-1070T-FF Insertion Tube, Ø9.8mm, 1070mm, Gastroscope with Fitting, Fujinon, PREMIUM  1  319.44  319.44
UC-128-1400-F Light Guide Cord, Ø12.8mm, 1400mm Fujinon  3  111.32  333.96
IT-120-1680T-F Insertion Tube, Ø12.0mm, 1680mm, Colono, Fujinon, PREMIUM  2  285.56  571.12
IT-128-1600T-F Insertion Tube, Ø12.8mm, 1600mm, Colono, Fujinon, PREMIUM  2  285.56  571.12
IT-093-1120T-F Insertion Tube, Ø9.3mm, 1120mm, Gastroscope, Fujinon PREMIUM  2  222.64  445.28
IT-098-1070T-F Insertion Tube, Ø9.8mm, 1070mm, Gastroscope, Fujinon, PREMIUM  2  222.64  445.28
IT-094-1090T-F Insertion Tube, Ø9.4mm, 1090mm, Gastroscope, Fujinon, PREMIUM  2  222.64  445.28
BS-EG-720R-F Bending Section, Fujinon EG-720R  2  359.10  718.20
CPA-EG-760R-F Coil Pipe Assembly for Fujinon EG-760R  1  148.50  148.50
LB-EC-600WM-F Light Bundle, Fujinon, EC-600WM  5  138.60  693.00
CPA-EG-600WR-F Coil Pipe Assembly for Fujinon EG-600WR  1  148.50  148.50
LB-EC-600WI-F Light Bundle, Fujinon, EC-600WI  3  146.03  438.09
BR-095-0890 Bending Rubber - 9.5mm  5  11.78  58.90
BR-098-0910 Bending Rubber - 9.8mm  5  11.78  58.90
BR-122-0125 Bending Rubber - 12.2mm  5  11.78  58.90
BR-118-1090 Bending Rubber - 11.8mm  5  11.78  58.90
BR-092-1300-B Bending Rubber, Ø9.2mm OD  5  11.78  58.90
USD 6211.15
USD 0.00
USD -6211.15
L